
PROGRAMMA  PACOWEDSTRIJD AST 08.04.2023

WEDSTRIJD 1: 100 schoolslag

BAAN 5 Gust Vaneessen M 2014 AST

BAAN 6 Finn Desmet M 2014 AST

BAAN 7 Andreas V. Siclitaru M 2014 AST

BAAN 8

BAAN 5 Mattis Marius M 2013 AST

BAAN 6 Yasser Loudiyi M 2013 AST

BAAN 7 Seppe Vernaillen M 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 8

BAAN 5 Amélie Vansnick V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 6 Selia De Vlaminck V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 7 Alexander Caudron M 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 8

BAAN 5 Marte Vanderbeke V 2010 AST

BAAN 6 Mauro Wamback M 2010 AST

BAAN 7 Viggo Wamback M 2010 AST

BAAN 8 Brecht Bauwens M 2011 AST

WEDSTRIJD 2: 50 schoolslag

BAAN 5 Kyan Debolle M 2013 KZNA

BAAN 6 Fen Verhaevert M 2013 KZNA

BAAN 7 Lotte Bauwens V 2014 AST

BAAN 8 Alexander V. Siclitaru M 2017 AST

BAAN 5 Lore Vellemans V 2013 KZNA

BAAN 6 Linde Cherretté V 2013 AST

BAAN 7 Firdaws Bouda V 2012 KZNA

BAAN 8 Lotte Duytschaever V 2012 KZNA

BAAN 5 Liam Janssoone M 2012 KZNA

BAAN 6 Erynn-Tracy Tezokong V 2012 KZNA

BAAN 7 Nona Walravens V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 8

BAAN 5

BAAN 6 Marte Vanderbeke V 2010 AST

BAAN 7 Pieterjan Van Lierde M 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 8



WEDSTRIJD 3: 100 vrije slag

BAAN 5 Lennert Dumont M 2013 AST

BAAN 6 Mattis Marius M 2013 AST

BAAN 7 Finn Desmet M 2014 AST

BAAN 8 Gust Vaneessen M 2014 AST

BAAN 5 Tibo Careel M 2010 AST

BAAN 6 Nell Guldemont V 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 7 Alexander Caudron M 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 8 Ruud Buelens M  2013 KZNA

WEDSTRIJD 4: 50 vrije slag

BAAN 5 Kyan Debolle M 2013 KZNA

BAAN 6 Linde Cherretté V 2013 AST

BAAN 7 Ronin Troch M 2014 AST

BAAN 8 Raissa Ardelean V 2016 AST

BAAN 5 Lore Vellemans V 2013 KZNA

BAAN 6 Firdaws Bouda V 2012 KZNA

BAAN 7 Liam Janssoone M 2012 KZNA

BAAN 8 Amélie Vansnick V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 5 Nona Walravens V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 6 Ruud Buelens M  2013 KZNA

BAAN 7 Pieterjan Van Lierde M 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 8 Sofian Buzaiton M 2010 AST

WEDSTRIJD 5: 100 rugslag

BAAN 5

BAAN 6 Lennert Dumont M 2013 AST

BAAN 7 Andreas V. Siclitaru M 2014 AST

BAAN 8 Lotte Bauwens V 2014 AST

BAAN 5

BAAN 6 Tibo Careel M 2010 AST

BAAN 7 Seppe Vernaillen M 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 8 Selia De Vlaminck V 2012 ZDKK



WEDSTRIJD 6: 50 rugslag

BAAN 5 Raissa Ardelean V 2016 AST

BAAN 6 Rosie Vaneessen V 2016 AST

BAAN 7 Warre Boterbergh V 2016 AST

BAAN 8

BAAN 5

BAAN 6 Ronin Troch M 2014 AST

BAAN 7 Alexander V. Siclitaru M 2017 AST

BAAN 8 Nolan Meganck M 2016 AST

BAAN 5 Yenna Christiaens V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 6 Fen Verhaevert M 2013 KZNA

BAAN 7 Lotte Duytschaever V 2012 KZNA

BAAN 8

WEDSTRIJD 7: 50 vlinderslag

BAAN 5 Yenna Christiaens V 2012 ZDKK

BAAN 6 Nell Guldemont V 2011 ZDKK

BAAN 7 Brecht Bauwens M 2011 AST

BAAN 8 Sofian Buzaiton M 2010 AST

WEDSTRIJD 8: 4*50 aflossing

BAAN 5 AST

BAAN 6 ZDKK

BAAN 7 AST

BAAN 8 AST


